
BMX DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO 2013

Final result Amaterji -8

result plate name club year M1 M2 M3 total M NAT

1 14 Lena Bauer ARBÖ Vösendorf 2004 1 1 1 1 4 AUT
2 77 Mathias Koudelka BMX Veitsch 2006 3 3 3 3 12 AUT
3 4 Nils Keimel ARBÖ Vösendorf 2005 2 7 2 2 13 AUT
4 1 Mišel Žižek BSX Team 2006 4 2 5 4 15 SLO
5 995 Timotej Šikman BSX Team 2005 5 4 4 5 18 SLO
6 13 Marc Lerner ARBÖ Vösendorf 2006 6 5 6 6 23 AUT
7 11 Emilie Bauer ARBÖ Vösendorf 2006 7 6 7 7 27 AUT
8 9 Marsel Kocmut BSX Team 2008 8 8 8 8 32 SLO

Final result Amaterji 9+

result plate name club year M1 M2 M3 total M NAT

1 41 Luka Korenčič BSX Team 2000 1 1 1 1 4 SLO
2 47 Matic Mlakar BSX Team 1998 2 2 2 2 8 SLO
3 32 Gaj Hleb BSX Team 2000 3 3 3 3 12 SLO
4 666 Timi Seidl 2003 4 4 4 4 16 AUT
5 115 Hana Fabiani 2003 5 5 5 5 20 AUT

Final result Cruiser - Veterani

result plate name club year M1 M2 M3 total M NAT

1 113 Peter Caf BSX Team 1977 1 1 1 1 4 SLO
2 666 Klemen Seidl 1978 3 2 3 2 10 SLO
3 115 Igor Fabiani 1973 2 3 2 3 10 AUT
4 15 Gunter Lerner ARBÖ Vösendorf 1980 4 4 4 4 16 AUT
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BMX DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO 2013

U9

result plate name club year M1 M2 M3 total M NAT

1 5 Tim Bratuša BSX Team 2005 1 1 1 1 4 SLO
2 105 Theo Tillmann ARBÖ Vösendorf 2005 2 2 2 2 8 AUT
3 17 Lukas Kogler Team Sport Mühlen 2005 3 3 4 4 14 AUT
4 911 Rene Pečnik BSX Team 2006 5 4 3 3 15 SLO
5 11 Luca Schaden ARBÖ Vösendorf 2005 4 5 5 5 19 AUT

DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO
1 5 Tim Bratuša BSX Team 2005 1 1 1 1 4 SLO
2 911 Rene Pečnik BSX Team 2006 5 4 3 3 15 SLO

U11

result plate name club year M1 M2 M3 total M NAT

1 803 Staš Lukić BSX Team 2003 1 1 1 1 4 SLO
2 10 Gaj Gorza BSX Team 2003 2 3 2 2 9 SLO
3 8 Johannes Felber UNION Baierdorf 2003 3 2 3 3 11 AUT
4 190 Sebastian Koudelka BMX Veitsch 2004 4 4 5 4 17 AUT
5 14 Tobias Zirke BMX Veitsch 2003 5 5 4 5 19 AUT
6 17 Florian Lerner ARBÖ Vösendorf 2004 6 6 6 6 24 AUT
7 07 Noah Leitner BMX Veitsch 2004 7 7 7 7 28 AUT

DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO
1 803 Staš Lukić BSX Team 2003 1 1 1 1 4 SLO
2 10 Gaj Gorza BSX Team 2003 2 3 2 2 9 SLO
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BMX DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO 2013

U13

result plate name club year M1 M2 M3 total M NAT

1 02 Leo Pichler UNION Baierdorf 2002 1 1 1 1 4 AUT
2 116 Dario Vaupotič BSX Team 2002 2 4 2 2 10 SLO
3 11 Tristan Schabernig Team Sport Mühlen 2002 3 3 3 3 12 AUT
4 163 Jurij Frešer BSX Team 2001 4 2 8 4 18 SLO
5 502 Sergej Peternel KK Završnica 2001 5 5 4 5 19 SLO
6 12 Julia Lerner ARBÖ Vösendorf 2000 6 6 5 6 23 AUT
7 501 Anže Dolenšek KK Završnica 2002 7 7 6 7 27 SLO
8 500 Aljaž Žnidar KK Završnica 2002 8 8 7 8 31 SLO

DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO
1 116 Dario Vaupotič BSX Team 2002 2 4 2 2 10 SLO
2 163 Jurij Frešer BSX Team 2001 4 2 8 4 18 SLO
3 502 Sergej Peternel KK Završnica 2001 5 5 4 5 19 SLO
4 501 Anže Dolenšek KK Završnica 2002 7 7 6 7 27 SLO
5 500 Aljaž Žnidar KK Završnica 2002 8 8 7 8 31 SLO

U15
DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO

1 46 Jan Kuhar BSX Team 1999 6 6 6 4 22 SLO

U17

result plate name club year M1 M2 M3 total M NAT

1 9 Walter Zeidler UNION Baierdorf 1999 1 1 1 1 4 AUT
2 262 Botond Kelemen Sopron 1998 2 2 2 2 8 HUN
3 27 Vito Vaupotič BSX Team 1998 3 3 3 3 12 SLO
4 7 Jannik Köstenberger Team Sport Mühlen 1997 4 4 4 7 19 AUT
5 46 Jan Kuhar BSX Team 1999 6 6 6 4 22 SLO
6 09 Fabian Kogler Team Sport Mühlen 1998 5 5 5 8 23 AUT
7 6 Tim Levstik KK Ribnčan 1998 7 7 7 5 26 SLO
8 5 Stefanie Papouschek ARBÖ Vösendorf 1994 8 8 8 6 30 AUT

DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO
1 27 Vito Vaupotič BSX Team 1998 3 3 3 3 12 SLO
2 6 Tim Levstik KK Ribnčan 1998 7 7 7 5 26 SLO
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BMX DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO 2013

17+

result plate name club year M1 M2 M3 total M NAT

1 4 Tilen Frank BSX Team 1987 1 1 1 1 4 SLO
2 25 Žan Godina BSX Team 1996 2 2 2 3 9 SLO
3 113 Gergely Vincze Hungary 1995 4 3 4 2 13 HUN
4 96 Davorin Maleković BSX Team 1988 3 5 3 8 19 SLO
5 231 Jure Križman BSX Team 1996 7 4 5 4 20 SLO
6 289 Luka Bolha KK Črn Trn 1995 6 7 6 5 24 SLO
7 69 Urban Rotnik KK Črn Trn 1991 5 6 8 6 25 SLO
8 503 Marcel Peternel KK Završnica 1996 8 8 7 7 30 SLO

DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO
1 4 Tilen Frank BSX Team 1987 1 1 1 1 4 SLO
2 25 Žan Godina BSX Team 1996 2 2 2 3 9 SLO
3 96 Davorin Maleković BSX Team 1988 3 5 3 8 19 SLO
4 231 Jure Križman BSX Team 1996 7 4 5 4 20 SLO
5 289 Luka Bolha KK Črn Trn 1995 6 7 6 5 24 SLO
6 69 Urban Rotnik KK Črn Trn 1991 5 6 8 6 25 SLO
7 503 Marcel Peternel KK Završnica 1996 8 8 7 7 30 SLO
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